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NOME IDENTIDADE UF COD CURSO CAMPUS MEDIA COLOC
ABLERT SANTOS HENRIQUE JUNIOR 36447196 SE 125 ENGENHARIA DE PETROLEO (MAT) SAO CRISTOVAO 508,96 81¢
ADRIELLY ROCHA TELES 36475351 SE 125 ENGENHARIA DE PETROLEO (MAT) SAO CRISTOVAO 507,49 82¢
ALAINE CUSTODIO DOS SANTOS 39065081 SE 125 ENGENHARIA DE PETROLEO (MAT) SAO CRISTOVAO 523,41 702
BARBARA MARIA SILVA SANTOS 36030023 SE 125 ENGENHARIA DE PETROLEO (MAT) SAO CRISTOVAO 512,70 782
BEATRIZ FERREIRA SANTOS 37591592 SE 125 ENGENHARIA DE PETROLEO (MAT) SAO CRISTOVAO 484,90 942
CARLOS DANIEL SANTOS ALVES 39132609 SE 125 ENGENHARIA DE PETROLEO (MAT) SAO CRISTOVAO 621,23 12
CARLOS HENRIQUE SANTOS DA COSTA 33168202 SE 125 ENGENHARIA DE PETROLEO (MAT) SAO CRISTOVAO 585,28 15¢
CLAUDIO MATIAS COSTA 2052057633 BA 125 ENGENHARIA DE PETROLEO (MAT) SAO CRISTOVAO 598,47 11¢
DAMIANA SANTOS MENEZES 23835966 SE 125 ENGENHARIA DE PETROLEO (MAT) SAO CRISTOVAO 499,62 882
DAMIAO SANTOS MENEZES 32646542 SE 125 ENGENHARIA DE PETROLEO (MAT) SAO CRISTOVAO 463,96 99¢
DANIEL SANTANA MATOS 30861373 SE 125 ENGENHARIA DE PETROLEO (MAT) SAO CRISTOVAO 608,87 5¢
DANIEL SILAS SANTOS SILVA 35699493 SE 125 ENGENHARIA DE PETROLEO (MAT) SAO CRISTOVAO 466,64 98¢
DANILO MARCOLINO CRUZ 33590575 SE 125 ENGENHARIA DE PETROLEO (MAT) SAO CRISTOVAO 537,50 55¢
DANTON BRUNO SANTOS DE ALMEIDA 37088106 SE 125 ENGENHARIA DE PETROLEO (MAT) SAO CRISTOVAO 606,86 62
DANYELE LISBOA BARBOSA 38011050 SE 125 ENGENHARIA DE PETROLEO (MAT) SAO CRISTOVAO 557,44 39¢
DARLAN YURI DOS SANTOS 32884478 SE 125 ENGENHARIA DE PETROLEO (MAT) SAO CRISTOVAO 538,36 52¢
DEBORA THAIS MILLENA SILVA DOS SANTOS 35337931 SE 125 ENGENHARIA DE PETROLEO (MAT) SAO CRISTOVAO 471,85 97¢
DEBORAH DAYANNE DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTC 34613021 SE 125 ENGENHARIA DE PETROLEO (MAT) SAO CRISTOVAO 575,28 21¢
DINNYSTER BRUNO COSTA SANTOS 35751762 SE 125 ENGENHARIA DE PETROLEO (MAT) SAO CRISTOVAO 537,62 542
DIOGENES ARAGAO DA PAZ 22814345 SE 125 ENGENHARIA DE PETROLEO (MAT) SAO CRISTOVAO 488,54 91¢
EDUARDO BRAGA MOURA CARDOSO 32934211 SE 125 ENGENHARIA DE PETROLEO (MAT) SAO CRISTOVAO 600,62 109
EMILLY CAROLINE REIS DIAS 23931647 SE 125 ENGENHARIA DE PETROLEO (MAT) SAO CRISTOVAO 525,55 67°
ERICLEI ALVES DOS SANTOS 38193884 SE 125 ENGENHARIA DE PETROLEO (MAT) SAO CRISTOVAO 514,01 762
EZEQUIEL TEIXEIRA DE JESUS 34360352 SE 125 ENGENHARIA DE PETROLEO (MAT) SAO CRISTOVAO 546,27 452
FABIO MACEDO SILVA 2169075275 BA 125 ENGENHARIA DE PETROLEO (MAT) SAO CRISTOVAO 583,24 17°
FABRICIA PAZ DO CARMO 31817785 SE 125 ENGENHARIA DE PETROLEO (MAT) SAO CRISTOVAO 550,47 442
FERNANDO COSTA SANTOS 38329492 SE 125 ENGENHARIA DE PETROLEO (MAT) SAO CRISTOVAO 528,36 662
GABRIEL LIMA BARROS OLIVEIRA 36932914 SE 125 ENGENHARIA DE PETROLEO (MAT) SAO CRISTOVAO 578,62 209
GLORIA ALICE BARRETO SANTOS 37086472 SE 125 ENGENHARIA DE PETROLEO (MAT) SAO CRISTOVAO 551,77 42°
HUGO DOS SANTOS 2588334 SE 125 ENGENHARIA DE PETROLEO (MAT) SAO CRISTOVAO 532,28 61¢
ICARO SILVA FERREIRA 34661557 SE 125 ENGENHARIA DE PETROLEO (MAT) SAO CRISTOVAO 571,75 262
IGOR FERNANDES SANTOS 1306475 SE 125 ENGENHARIA DE PETROLEO (MAT) SAO CRISTOVAO 558,28 37¢
INGRID RHAYANE DO NASCIMENTO MARTINS 32855370 SE 125 ENGENHARIA DE PETROLEO (MAT) SAO CRISTOVAO 544,30 47°
ISABEL CRISTINA MARIA DA CONCEICAO 43561101 AL 125 ENGENHARIA DE PETROLEO (MAT) SAO CRISTOVAO 494,22 89¢
ISRAEL BRAYM SANTANA DOS SANTOS 29291275 SE 125 ENGENHARIA DE PETROLEO (MAT) SAO CRISTOVAO 521,00 73¢
ISRAEL MESSIAS SILVA DOS SANTOS 37106554 SE 125 ENGENHARIA DE PETROLEO (MAT) SAO CRISTOVAO 529,94 642
IVENS VINICIUS EVANGELISTA TELES 35693215 SE 125 ENGENHARIA DE PETROLEO (MAT) SAO CRISTOVAO 463,75 1009
JAILSON DE SOUZA DIAS 35349166 SE 125 ENGENHARIA DE PETROLEO (MAT) SAO CRISTOVAO 554,01 402
JANINNY CEARELLY OLIVEIRA SOUZA 38343908 SE 125 ENGENHARIA DE PETROLEO (MAT) SAO CRISTOVAO 542,42 492
JEFFERSON DA SILVA COSTA 1395890 SE 125 ENGENHARIA DE PETROLEO (MAT) SAO CRISTOVAO 616,83 29
JENNIFER ANDREYNE DE OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO 36289345 SE 125 ENGENHARIA DE PETROLEO (MAT) SAO CRISTOVAO 489,85 902
JESSICA SANTANA DE OLIVEIRA 1173939164 BA 125 ENGENHARIA DE PETROLEO (MAT) SAO CRISTOVAO 580,34 189
JOAO IGOR PASSOS SANTOS CALDAS 37268490 SE 125 ENGENHARIA DE PETROLEO (MAT) SAO CRISTOVAO 573,49 23¢
JOAO KAIQUE FREIRE 38318890 SE 125 ENGENHARIA DE PETROLEO (MAT) SAO CRISTOVAO 463,33 101¢
JOAO PEDRO MENDONCA BRITTO NETO 37517104 SE 125 ENGENHARIA DE PETROLEO (MAT) SAO CRISTOVAO 561,79 32¢
JORGE LUIZ BARBOZA DE ALMEIDA 916581 SE 125 ENGENHARIA DE PETROLEO (MAT) SAO CRISTOVAO 481,11 962
JOSE BERGSON SANTANA SANTOS 34780084 SE 125 ENGENHARIA DE PETROLEO (MAT) SAO CRISTOVAO 558,25 38¢
JOSE BRUNO FERREIRA PINTO 34009558 SE 125 ENGENHARIA DE PETROLEO (MAT) SAO CRISTOVAO 506,94 842
JOSE DANLEY SILVA SANTOS 36509833 SE 125 ENGENHARIA DE PETROLEO (MAT) SAO CRISTOVAO 529,61 652
JOSE DENILSON DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA 36067024 SE 125 ENGENHARIA DE PETROLEO (MAT) SAO CRISTOVAO 482,19 95¢
JULIANA ROSA DE OLIVEIRA 36001252 SE 125 ENGENHARIA DE PETROLEO (MAT) SAO CRISTOVAO 543,98 482
KALIL VINICIUS SILVA SANTOS 36950351 SE 125 ENGENHARIA DE PETROLEO (MAT) SAO CRISTOVAO 533,36 58¢
KAUANY ANGELO SANTOS 35330457 SE 125 ENGENHARIA DE PETROLEO (MAT) SAO CRISTOVAO 561,12 340
KLAUDEMIR NEVES BERNARDO DA SILVA 34942602 SE 125 ENGENHARIA DE PETROLEO (MAT) SAO CRISTOVAO 507,16 83¢
LAMARQUES BARBOSA GONCALVES LIMA 26997266 SE 125 ENGENHARIA DE PETROLEO (MAT) SAO CRISTOVAO 572,87 25¢
LARISSA ALMEIDA RAMOS 70933219 SE 125 ENGENHARIA DE PETROLEO (MAT) SAO CRISTOVAO 615,95 32
LEONARDO DANTAS DE ARAUJO 24301337 SE 125 ENGENHARIA DE PETROLEO (MAT) SAO CRISTOVAO 530,77 632
LILLIAN THAIS BISPO CALDAS 22921265 SE 125 ENGENHARIA DE PETROLEO (MAT) SAO CRISTOVAO 502,71 862



LUAN FERREIRA

LUAN HENRIQUE BARBOSA ALVES

LUCAS PINTO SANTOS

LUCIO FELIPE DE JESUS SANTA RITA

LUIS CARLOS MOTA JUNIOR

MARCOS ANTONIO MONTALVAO DOS ANJOS
MARIA KAROLLYNE DA SILVA MOREIRA
MARIA LETICIA TUANY DANTAS DOS SANTOS
MARIANA LUIZA SOUSA DE SA

MARINA RIBEIRO DA SILVA

MARINA YASMIM DOS SANTOS DA SILVA
MARY IANNE FREITAS OLIVEIRA

MATEUS OLIVEIRA CUNHA

MATHEUS HENRIQUE SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
MATHEUS RANIEL FEITOSA DA SILVA
MAURIELLEN RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
MICAEL OLIVEIRA ROCHA

NADIELE DE JESUS NASCIMENTO

NAITA GLORIA SANTOS ALMEIDA
NICOLLAS LIMA DE SANTANA

NYCOLAS MENEZES MELO

OLIVAN SILVA DE MENEZES JUNIOR
PAULO HENRIQUE ARAUJO GOMES
RAFAELA SANTOS SILVA

RENALDO JOSE FERREIRA FILHO

RUBENS VIEIRA DA CONCEICAO
SAMORANE DE JESUS RAMOS

SAMUEL SILVA NEVES

SEBASTIAO LAUREANO DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
SIMONE VIEIRA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
STEFFANY BRENDA VIEIRA DOS SANTOS
SUELE MORAES ALVES

THAMARA DOS SANTOS

THIAGO VICTOR SILVA SANTOS

TIAGO ALCANTARA DE MENEZES
ULISSES MENEZES DOS SANTOS

VAGNER NASCIMENTO SANTOS
VALDOMIRO SANTOS PROPHETA
VALERIA DE SOUZA SANTOS

VITORIA MARIANA LIMA DA SILVA
WILIAS SANTOS DA SILVA

WILLAN SOBRAL SANTOS

YURI GUEDES FERREIRA

ADRIANA BATISTA BISPO SANTOS
ADRIELMA MENDES DE SOUZA

ALLOMA MARQUES DOS SANTOS NOGUEIRA
ANA CLARA DA SILVA DIAS

ANDREZA JESUS DO CARMO

BRENDA SANTOS SILVA

EDSON DINIZ SANTOS

ELENN CAROLINE SIQUEIRA SANTOS
ELIANA NASCIMENTO LEITE

GLAUDSON LEONARDO DOS SANTOS
JAQUELEIDE BARBOSA TAVARES

JESSICA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
JOSEILTON OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
KARINE MOURA SILVA

KAROLINA DE JESUS SANTOS
KAYWINDSON KAWAN DE JESUS SANTOS
LAZARO VALENTIM DA SILVA

LETHICIA ALMEIDA LIMA

LETICIA SANTOS TELES

LILIAN DOS SANTOS SOARES

LUIZA COTRIM DE FARIA

MARCIA EVANGELISTA DA SILVA SANTOS
MARIA RAIANE DE JESUS SANTOS
MISAEL SANTANA SILVA
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584,27
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541,25
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595,69
510,69
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541,35
515,96
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486,90
501,97
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578,63
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MONIQUE DA SILVA LIMA

NATHALIA EMINY MENEZES DE OLIVEIRA
RODRIGO BARROS DA SILVA

SALLO IGO SANTANA BORGES

THAIS DE ALMEIDA LEMOS GOIS
THAUAN SOUZA SANTOS

THAYNE FERREIRA DA SILVA

ALISSON DA CRUZ FERREIRA

BARBARA KATLYN COSTA SANTOS
BRUNO SANTOS WANDERLEY

CARLA DANIELA RODRIGUES DO NASCIMENTO

CARLA DANIELLE DA CONCEICAO DIAS
ELISANGELA SANTOS NOGUEIRA
ESTEFANY CARDOSO BEZERRA
EWERTON RODRIGO XAVIER DA SILVA
GABRIEL EMERSON LIMA SANTOS
GILENO MENEZES EVANGELISTA
GILMAR ALEXANDRE GOMES DA SILVA
GILVAN CARLOS MOTA DOS SANTOS
IRVINE RESENDE ALMEIDA

ISIS VIEIRA DOS SANTOS

JANE SOUZA DOS SANTOS

JAVERSON SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA

JOSE GABRIEL DE MELO

LARISSA BIANCA DE JESUS LIMA SANTOS
MAXSUEL SOUZA SANTOS

MICHELINE SANTOS DA SILVA
RENATA BORGES BARBOSA
RENIVALDO GOMES DA SILVA
SOLANGE DOS ANJOS SOUZA

WESLEY DE SOUZA

ALMIR DE MENEZES SOUZA JUNIOR
JULIANNE SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA

LUCIA REGINA NASCIMENTO SANTOS
MATEUS ALVES DO ESPIRITO SANTO
TALITA ROCHA CRUZ

YANCA LOBAO SILVA

ALMIR THOMAZ DOS SANTOS

ANA LUCIA DE OLIVEIRA PEIXOTO
DANIEL LIMA DOS SANTOS

DANIEL SANTOS SALES

DAYANNE JAMILLY DOS SANTOS
EDILMA SANTOS SOBRAL

ERYCLES WILLIAM TAVARES FARIAS
EVERLAN SANTOS DO ESPIRITO SANTO
GERALDO SIQUEIRA PINA NETO
GIDEILSON SOUZA SANTOS

HEBERT ALVES MELO

HUMBERTO DOS SANTOS ULLOD
IARGO DIAS ANDRADE

IJOSIENE DE JESUS OLIVEIRA

ISLANIA FERREIRA LINO

JADSON ARAUJO DA SILVA JUNIOR
JAILSON CRUZ DOS SANTOS

JANAILZA ELIZABETE DA SILVA LOURENCO
JEFFERSON FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
JOSE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

KAYANE LEMOS MATOS

LEILIANE DA SILVA SANTOS

MARIA EDUARDA FEITOSA NEU
MICHAEL PEDRO SOUZA SANTOS
NAYARA JORDAO DE SOUSA

PEDRO MARCONDES DOS SANTOS
PEDRO SAVIO FERREIRA NUNES
PHILIPE PROFETA DE JESUS

RAFAEL SANTANA DE JESUS

RIVALDO CONCEICAO COSTA
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1612796001
38764091
6049039
35373806
804859
2108180427
34441786
21724970
1434241
34443096
34809180
32486391
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32537239
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70309507
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MATEMATICA BAC (VESPERTINO)
MATEMATICA BAC (VESPERTINO)

SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO

500,38
485,54
474,13
568,69
557,65
552,69
575,93
498,99
490,35
471,38
501,96
483,44
495,70
507,32
498,45
464,02
461,10
462,02
507,77
472,77
459,52
508,25
507,30
504,11
492,68
499,57
485,85
479,15
452,70
496,12
485,66
489,88
487,63
453,20
490,94
508,88
509,59
496,14
519,71
484,23
480,37
518,43
503,46
490,41
530,06
482,53
488,80
513,96
520,39
534,84
454,13
535,77
506,17
516,30
452,65
523,84
484,50
525,21
532,22
533,14
508,51
524,09
514,27
498,37
516,09
530,45
498,91



NOME

STHELLA FERREIRA SANTOS XISTO
TEREZA NEUMA ROSA MOURA
THAISA CARVALHO CASTRO
WOTISON JORDAO ROCHA DA SILVA

FERNANDA SANTOS ARAUJO DOS ANJOS

JOSE DOUGLAS DOS SANTOS TEMOTEO
LUCIO DE OLIVEIRA COSTA

MATHEUS ALMEIDA LIMA

SANDRIELE SILVA ASSUNCAO

SILVIA RUBIA DA SILVA XAVIER

30604508
25452550
33358656

1150143657

33501505
32926197
33110255
35219270

1204100

SE
SE
SE
SE
BA
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE

151
151
151
151
640
640
640
640
640
640

IDENTIDADE UF COD CURSO
627730875

MATEMATICA BAC (VESPERTINO)
MATEMATICA BAC (VESPERTINO)
MATEMATICA BAC (VESPERTINO)
MATEMATICA BAC (VESPERTINO)
TEATRO - LIC (NOTURNO)
TEATRO - LIC (NOTURNO)
TEATRO - LIC (NOTURNO)
TEATRO - LIC (NOTURNO)
TEATRO - LIC (NOTURNO)
TEATRO - LIC (NOTURNO)

CAMPUS

SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO
SAO CRISTOVAO

MEDIA COLOC
524,13 82
475,69 31¢
454,15 320
513,67 18¢2
549,51 1¢
452,19 69
511,21 42
544,68 20
519,06 3¢9
470,91 5¢



